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Bridle No Horse
Colour/Sex/Hgt/YoB/Cnty/Breed

Rider
Owner / Breeder

E H C M B Errors Score Place

2919 Dicavalli Royal Dancer
BL/M/167/7/AUS/OLD

Bailey Grofski
Natalie Lewis-Grofski / Dicavalli

Warmblood Stud

65.789
(1)

67.368
(1)

67.500
(1)

65.658
(3)

64.737
(1)

66.211 1

3602 Blanco Park Wildcard
CH/G/164/1/GER/OLD

Felicity Shearer (QLD)

Katherine Blechen & Felicity Shearer

62.895
(2)

65.789
(2)

65.526
(3)

66.711
(2)

63.158
(2)

64.816 2

5250 Fairbanks Davinci
BL/G/154/7/AUS/WB

Daisy Fielding (QLD)

Daisy Fielding / Fairbanks Warmbloods

QLD

61.316
(3)

65.132
(3)

65.789
(2)

67.895
(1)

59.474
(3)

63.921 3

Saddleworld 2017 Brisbane CDI

Equestrian Australian CDI-J Individual FINAL

Col Sunil Shivdas

Virginia Creed

Joanne Fowler

Kristi Wysocki

Carlos Lopes

Venue: Queensland State Equestrian Centre - Caboolture

J Individual Page 1 Printed at 9:49 AM on 14-07-17
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Bridle No Horse
Colour/Sex/Hgt/YoB/Cnty/Breed

Rider
Owner / Breeder

E H C M B Errors Score Place

2919 Dicavalli Royal Dancer
BL/M/167/7/AUS/OLD

Bailey Grofski
Natalie Lewis-Grofski / Dicavalli

Warmblood Stud

64.459
(1)

66.351
(1)

64.865
(1)

64.595
(1)

64.730
(1)

65.000 1

5250 Fairbanks Davinci
BL/G/154/7/AUS/WB

Daisy Fielding (QLD)

Daisy Fielding / Fairbanks Warmbloods

QLD

62.162
(2)

63.108
(2)

64.865
(2)

61.892
(2)

60.135
(2)

62.432 2

3602 Blanco Park Wildcard
CH/G/164/1/GER/OLD

Felicity Shearer (QLD)

Katherine Blechen & Felicity Shearer
Elim

Saddleworld 2017 Brisbane CDI

Equestrian Australia CDI-J Team FINAL

Ricky MacMillan

Virginia Creed

Kristi Wysocki

Col. Sunil Shivdas

Peter Holler

Venue: Queensland State Equestrian Centre - Caboolture

The linked image cannot be displayed. The file may have been
moved, renamed, or deleted. Verify that the link points to the
correct file and location.

J Team Page 1 Printed at 1:41 PM on 13-07-17
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Bridle No
Horse

Colour/Sex/Hgt/YoB/Cnty/Breed

Rider
Owner / Breeder Errors Score Place

2919 Dicavalli Royal Dancer
BL/M/167/7/AUS/OLD

Bailey Grofski
Natalie Lewis-Grofski / Dicavalli

Warmblood Stud

T: 66.000

A: 68.000

67.000

(1)
T: 67.250

A: 72.000

69.625

(1)
T: 64.750

A: 73.000

68.875

(1)
T: 67.750

A: 70.000

68.875

(1)
T: 67.750

A: 73.000

70.375

(1)
68.950 1

3602 Blanco Park Wildcard
CH/G/164/1/GER/OLD

Felicity Shearer (QLD)

Katherine Blechen & Felicity Shearer

T: 66.000

A: 67.000

66.500

(2)
T: 62.000

A: 63.000

62.500

(3)
T: 61.000

A: 66.000

63.500

(3)
T: 63.250

A: 65.000

64.125

(2)
T: 62.500

A: 66.000

64.250

(3)
64.175 2

5250 Fairbanks Davinci
BL/G/154/7/AUS/WB

Daisy Fielding (QLD)

Daisy Fielding / Fairbanks Warmbloods

QLD

T: 61.000

A: 61.000

61.000

(3)
T: 61.500

A: 66.000

63.750

(2)
T: 63.000

A: 69.000

66.000

(2)
T: 59.750

A: 64.000

61.875

(3)
T: 62.750

A: 68.000

65.375

(2)
63.600 3

Saddleworld 2017 Brisbane CDI

FINALEquestrian Australia CDI-J Freestyle

Peter Holler

Virginia Creed

Mary Seefried

Carlos Lopes

Kristi Wysocki

Venue: Queensland State Equestrian Centre - Caboolture

BE H C M

J FS Page 1 Printed at 10:30 AM on 15-07-17
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Bridle No Horse
Colour/Sex/Hgt/YoB/Cnty/Breed

Rider
Owner / Breeder

E H C M B Errors Score Place

7555 Tallyho Something Saintly
BR/G/160/7/AUS/TRAK

Sienna Hawkins (NSW)

Sienna Hawkins / Tallyho trakehners

67.763
(1)

65.658
(1)

66.711
(1)

65.000
(3)

68.816
(1)

66.789 1

3964 Four Winds Bombadier
BAY/G/155/1/AUS/HOL

Rosanna Relton (QLD)

Rosanna Relton / Four Winds Farm

65.658
(2)

64.079
(2)

65.395
(=2)

69.342
(1)

67.368
(2)

66.368 2

6044 Seventh Heaven
BA/G/172/97/AUS/WB

Elizabeth Ballard (QLD)

Elizabeth Ballard

63.421
(=4)

63.684
(3)

62.500
(5)

66.184
(2)

64.868
(4)

64.132 3

5152 Zero Degrees
BA/G/155/3/AUS/TB

Alistair Schramm (QLD)

Alistair Schramm / Ruane Menangle

64.079
(3)

61.974
(7)

63.947
(4)

63.553
(5)

66.842
(3)

64.079 4

105 World Of Music
CH/M/165/2/GER/HAN

Anastasia Quirk (QLD)

Anastasia Quirk

63.421
(=4)

63.553
(4)

65.395
(=2)

62.763
(7)

62.368
(6)

63.500 5

5856 Dobria de Jeu
BL/M/170/8/NL/KWPN

Eliza Cullen (QLD)

Eliza Cullen / Stal Bria - Isobel and Will

Van Ginsbergen

61.842
(6)

62.895
(5)

62.368
(6)

64.211
(4)

64.342
(5)

63.132 6

6498 Quizzical
B/M//6/AUS/WB

Tanisha Ryan (NSW)

Tanisha Ryan

60.000
(8)

62.763
(6)

59.342
(=9)

61.974
(8)

61.447
(=7)

61.105 7

2286 Marcato
BR/G/165/3/AUS/

Taylah Collins (NSW)

Taylah Collins / Sally Greenaway

60.263
(7)

59.342
(8)

60.658
(8)

63.421
(6)

61.447
(=7)

61.026 8

533 QEB Symphony Imp
B/M/164/7/AUS/WB

Hannah Barker (NSW)

Hannah Barker / Glen Pearce

57.895
(9)

57.368
(9)

60.921
(7)

59.211
(10)

57.632
(10)

58.605 9

72 Campari As
BL/G/176/7/NL/KWPN

Charlotte Waterman (NSW)

Charlotte Waterman

55.263
(10)

56.711
(10)

59.342
(=9)

59.342
(9)

58.289
(9)

57.789 10

3888 Florett
CH/M/166/98/GER/HAN

Annie Simmons (QLD)

Anne Simmons
SCR

4646 Annee
BA/M/160/5/AUS/WB

Isabella Wilkinson-McIntyre
(QLD)

Isabella Wilkinson-McIntyre / Mandy

SCR

Saddleworld 2017 Brisbane CDI

Dressage Qld CDI-Y Individual FINAL

Virginia Creed

Carlos Lopes

Col Sunil Shivdas

Joanne Fowler

Kristi Wysocki

Venue: Queensland State Equestrian Centre - Caboolture

YR Individual Page 1 Printed at 10:49 AM on 14-07-17
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Bridle No Horse
Colour/Sex/Hgt/YoB/Cnty/Breed

Rider
Owner / Breeder

E H C M B Errors Score Place

3964 Four Winds Bombadier
BAY/G/155/1/AUS/HOL

Rosanna Relton (QLD)

Rosanna Relton / Four Winds Farm

64.868
(3)

68.816
(1)

68.816
(1)

66.053
(3)

66.184
(3)

66.947 1

7555 Tallyho Something Saintly
BR/G/160/7/AUS/TRAK

Sienna Hawkins (NSW)

Sienna Hawkins / Tallyho trakehners

68.553
(1)

66.447
(3)

63.289
(=4)

67.632
(1)

64.605
(5)

66.105 2

5152 Zero Degrees
BA/G/155/3/AUS/TB

Alistair Schramm (QLD)

Alistair Schramm / Ruane Menangle

60.526
(9)

64.079
(5)

66.053
(2)

67.368
(2)

68.816
(1)

65.368 3

6498 Quizzical
B/M//6/AUS/WB

Tanisha Ryan (NSW)

Tanisha Ryan

65.000
(2)

64.605
(4)

63.553
(3)

63.421
(=5)

65.263
(4)

64.368 4

3888 Florett
CH/M/166/98/GER/HAN

Annie Simmons (QLD)

Anne Simmons

62.237
(7)

67.105
(2)

63.289
(=4)

65.000
(4)

62.895
(6)

64.105 5

533 QEB Symphony Imp
B/M/164/7/AUS/WB

Hannah Barker (NSW)

Hannah Barker / Glen Pearce

64.605
(4)

57.237
(9)

61.579
(7)

60.789
(=9)

67.368
(2)

62.316 6

5856 Dobria de Jeu
BL/M/170/8/NL/KWPN

Eliza Cullen (QLD)

Eliza Cullen / Stal Bria - Isobel and Will

Van Ginsbergen

63.026
(6)

61.316
(6)

60.000
(=9)

63.421
(=5)

60.526
(9)

61.658 7

72 Campari As
BL/G/176/7/NL/KWPN

Charlotte Waterman (NSW)

Charlotte Waterman

61.974
(8)

60.789
(7)

60.789
(8)

61.974
(8)

59.868
(10)

61.079 8

6044 Seventh Heaven
BA/G/172/97/AUS/WB

Elizabeth Ballard (QLD)

Elizabeth Ballard

64.211
(5)

55.789
(11)

61.974
(6)

60.789
(=9)

62.500
(8)

61.053 9

2286 Marcato
BR/G/165/3/AUS/

Taylah Collins (NSW)

Taylah Collins / Sally Greenaway

57.500
(11)

59.474
(8)

60.000
(=9)

63.026
(7)

62.632
(7)

60.526 10

105 World Of Music
CH/M/165/2/GER/HAN

Anastasia Quirk (QLD)

Anastasia Quirk

58.421
(10)

56.579
(10)

59.474
(11)

53.026
(11)

52.368
(11)

55.974 11

Saddleworld 2017 Brisbane CDI

Dressage Qld CDI-Y Team FINAL

Carlos Lopes

Ricky MacMillan

Col. Sunil Shivdas

Kristi Wysocki

Peter Holler

Venue: Queensland State Equestrian Centre - Caboolture

YR Team Page 1 Printed at 3:45 PM on 13-07-17
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Bridle No
Horse

Colour/Sex/Hgt/YoB/Cnty/Breed

Rider
Owner / Breeder Errors Score Place

3964 Four Winds Bombadier
BAY/G/155/1/AUS/HOL

Rosanna Relton (QLD)

Rosanna Relton / Four Winds Farm

T: 69.000

A: 72.000

70.500

(1)
T: 69.500

A: 77.000

73.250

(1)
T: 66.750

A: 70.000

68.375

(2)
T: 68.250

A: 72.000

70.125

(2)
T: 66.000

A: 75.000

70.500

(1)
70.550 1

5152 Zero Degrees
BA/G/155/3/AUS/TB

Alistair Schramm (QLD)

Alistair Schramm / Ruane Menangle

T: 63.500

A: 65.200

64.350

(3)
T: 69.500

A: 73.000

71.250

(2)
T: 69.250

A: 75.000

72.125

(1)
T: 69.000

A: 73.000

71.000

(1)
T: 66.000

A: 68.000

67.000

(2)
69.145 2

6498 Quizzical
B/M//6/AUS/WB

Tanisha Ryan (NSW)

Tanisha Ryan

T: 63.000

A: 70.000

66.500

(2)
T: 62.750

A: 73.000

67.875

(4)
T: 60.750

A: 65.000

62.875

(6)
T: 66.000

A: 71.000

68.500

(3)
T: 64.000

A: 69.000

66.500

(3)
66.450 3

5856 Dobria de Jeu
BL/M/170/8/NL/KWPN

Eliza Cullen (QLD)

Eliza Cullen / Stal Bria - Isobel and Will

Van Ginsbergen

T: 63.750

A: 64.000

63.875

(5)
T: 65.750

A: 71.000

68.375

(3)
T: 64.000

A: 68.000

66.000

(3)
T: 65.000

A: 69.000

67.000

(4)
T: 63.000

A: 66.000

64.500

(5)
65.950 4

2286 Marcato
BR/G/165/3/AUS/

Taylah Collins (NSW)

Taylah Collins / Sally Greenaway

T: 63.000

A: 65.000

64.000

(4)
T: 64.250

A: 67.000

65.625

(5)
T: 61.000

A: 63.000

62.000

(8)
T: 61.000

A: 61.000

61.000

(7)
T: 61.750

A: 66.000

63.875

(6)
63.300 5

7555 Tallyho Something Saintly
BR/G/160/7/AUS/TRAK

Sienna Hawkins (NSW)

Sienna Hawkins / Tallyho trakehners

T: 63.750

A: 63.000

63.375

(7)
T: 62.000

A: 62.000

62.000

(6)
T: 65.750

A: 62.000

63.875

(5)
T: 62.750

A: 59.000

60.875

(8)
T: 67.500

A: 63.000

65.250

(4)
63.075 6

6044 Seventh Heaven
BA/G/172/97/AUS/WB

Elizabeth Ballard (QLD)

Elizabeth Ballard

T: 61.000

A: 66.200

63.600

(6)
T: 59.500

A: 64.000

61.750

(7)
T: 62.000

A: 67.000

64.500

(4)
T: 59.750

A: 63.000

61.375

(6)
T: 61.000

A: 65.000

63.000

(7)
62.845 7

105 World Of Music
CH/M/165/2/GER/HAN

Anastasia Quirk (QLD)

Anastasia Quirk

T: 62.500

A: 61.000

61.750

(8)
T: 60.000

A: 59.000

59.500

(8)
T: 61.750

A: 63.000

62.375

(7)
T: 64.000

A: 63.000

63.500

(5)
T: 59.000

A: 57.000

58.000

(8)
61.025 8

Saddleworld 2017 Brisbane CDI

FINALGary Lung Dressage CDI-Y Freestyle

Virginia Creed

Mary Seefried

Kristi Wysocki

Peter Holler

Carlos Lopes

Venue: Queensland State Equestrian Centre - Caboolture

BE H C M

YR FS Page 1 Printed at 11:58 AM on 15-07-17


